
Monday, May 1, 2023    Boys and Girls Club of Allentown   

Monday, May 15, 2023   LLS Golf Outing  

Monday, May 22, 2023   Charles B Pratt Memorial   

 

Monday, June 12, 2023   Andre Reed   

Monday, June 19, 2023   Konkrete Kids Education   

Monday, June 26, 2023   MGD Invitational  

Monday, July 10, 2023   Golf Mission  

 

Saturday, July 15, 2023   Lehigh Township Fire Company  

Monday, July 17, 2023   St. John’s Church  

Monday, July 24, 2023   Camp Cadet State Troopers  

Monday, July 31, 2023   Palmer Basketball  

 

Monday, August 7, 2023   Dream Come True  

Monday, August 14, 2023   Pen Tele Data  

Monday, August 21, 2023   Turning Point  

Monday, August 28, 2023   GLVADA Cup  

Wednesday, August 30, 2023   Bo Thack 

 

Monday, September 11, 2023  Golf for Kids Sake  

Monday, September 18, 2023  Maddy Dunn 

Monday, September 25, 2023  People First  

 

Monday, October 2, 2023   Anthony G Rapp High Drive Foundation  

Monday, October 9, 2023   PA Tactical Unit  

Monday, October 16, 2023   Kids Peace  

Listed below are the upcoming golf outings that will be taking place at Woodstone in 2023. 

If you are interested in signing up for any of these outings please contact the Woodstone 

Pro Shop at 610-760-2777 ext: 204 or email proshop@woodstonegolf.com  


